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Total
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Revenue

Brassica

2.47
10

90

2223
$1.50

$3,334.50

Sheet1

MSF Control Traditional

Group

0.43
10

90

387
$1.50

$580.50

$2,754.00

Weight Gain

1.5
10

90

1350
$1.50

$2,025.00

$1,309.50
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