	Brassica	MSF Control Group	Traditional Weight Gain
Weight gain Per Day On Brassicas/R	2.47	0.43	1.5
ye Namahan af	2.47	0.43	1.5
Number of Animals	10	10	10
Number of			
Days	90	90	90
Total lb			
Weight Gain	2223	387	1350
Per Pound			
Cost	\$1.50	\$1.50	\$1.50
Total			
revenue	\$3,334.50	\$580.50	\$2,025.00
Total Increase in			
Revenue		\$2,754.00	\$1,309.50